ISA Game Roster - Orebro Hockey - Farjestad BK  2023-01-03 19:00

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
1 ENROTH, Jhonas

31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas
ro 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus
w4 KARLSSON, Gustav

10 5BACKSTROM, Gustav ()

ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip
ro 7 HARDEGARD, Marcus
ro 9 NILSSON, Niklas
w 10 MARENIS, Rihards
rw 12 MUZIK, Radek

rw 17 WIKMAN, William
ce 18 ABOLS, Rodrigo (C)
rw 21 OBERG, Linus

1o 25 HOLM, Philip

1o 27 FORSMARK, Simon
ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas
ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.

ww 40 EKSTROM, Elias

1o 51 NAKYVA, Kristian
ce 52 SJODIN, Svante

ce 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 73 EKLIND, Oliver

tw 86 BROME, Mathias (A)

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson
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Assistant Coach
Tobias Thermell
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GAA
2,31
2,71
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TOI

18:42
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09:02
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17:38
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21:15
05:54
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18:26
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Christoffer Holm, Daniel Eriksson

Linesmen
Andreas Malmaqvist, Rickard Nilsson

Goalkeepers
90 TOMKINS, Matt

35 HILDEBY, Dennis

o 7 BERGKVIST, Axel

w 10 NILSSON, Marcus

w 11 NYGARD, Joakim (a)
rw 13 VIKSTEN, Daniel

ce 14 EJDSELL, Victor (c)
ce 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
rw 22 ASLUND, Per (a)

rRo 23 POKKA, Ville

ro 26 NYSTROM, Joel

1o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias
rw 29 FORSELL, Lucas

rw 34 LINDQVIST, Michael
ek 35 HILDEBY, Dennis

w 36 ANDERSEN, Jonathan
ro 52 TORNBERG, August
1o 55 LINDROTH, Max

ce 79 LUNDH, Patrik

1o 81 LENNSTROM, Theodor
ek 90 TOMKINS, Matt

tw 91 ENGSTRAND, Eric

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell
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Assistant Coach
Pelle Prestberg
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GAA
2,53
1,9

+/-
+3
-5
+10
+1
+3
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+1

SVS%
90,59

93,02

TOI
11:36

15:55
17:34
14:37
17:04
16:22
12:38
18:32
22:26
17:53
18:34
05:17
16:26

05:17
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14:30
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